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TERM DATES: Academic Year 2025-26 
 

 

Michaelmas Term 2025   

Tuesday 9th September 2025 - Thursday 11th December 2025                                                                 

Residential students arrive Monday 8th September (10:00 – 18:00) 

Residential students depart Thursday 11th December (after classes and before 21:00) 

Half-Term: Friday 24th October 2025 (18:00) – Sunday 2nd November 2025 (18:00) 

 

Hilary Term 2026 

Thursday 8th January 2026 – Thursday 26th March 2026                                                                              

Residential students arrive Wednesday 7th January (10:00 – 18:00) 

Residential students depart Thursday 26th March (after classes and before 21:00) 

Half-Term: Friday 13th February 2026 (18:00) to Sunday 22nd February 2026 (18:00) 

 

Trinity Term 2026    

Tuesday 21st April 2026 – Friday 26th June 2026 (or after final exam/contingency day – enquire through 

Exams Office)  

Residential students arrive Monday 20th April (10:00 – 18:00)  

Residential students depart Friday 26th June (after classes/exams and before 21:00) 

"Reading Week”/Half-Term: Friday 22nd May 2026 (18:00) – Sunday 31st May 2026 (18:00)        

(NB! Exam dates may coincide with reading week dates; hence students are discouraged to book any 

international travel for this period).  

 
 
 

 


